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1 A la mo M 186.275 46.650 48.150 45.425 46.050

12 1 1

222 Leah Gonza lez 9.550 9.800 9.025

246 Kim i S ahagun 9.500 9.625 9.2759.050

221 T r is tan Aw try 9.400 8.850

224 Reagan Reneau 9.100 9.550 9.2759.325

223 A lyssa  Johnson 9.100 9.675 9.175

244 M ade line  Lam b 9.500 9.3009.125

245 Cass idy M arshburn 9.075

2 Ma nning Gy mna st ics M 183.125 46.900 47.200 43.450 45.575

21 2 4

276 T aylor  C row 9.550 9.575 9.125

258 Char lee  Cum m ins 9.500 9.125 9.1508.800

278 Hannah Hernandez 9.400 9.525 9.2508.850

237 Channing W hite 9.400 8.750

277 Am ar ie  Castro 9.050 9.275 9.0008.450

238 Glor ia  Ga jew skey 9.700 9.0508.600

3 Unite d M 180.525 46.600 46.600 44.125 43.200

53 3 2

266 Anasta jah Gonza les 9.450 9.600 8.7508.975

252 A issa  Ram irez  Ram irez 9.400 9.400 8.9258.775

251 Er ised Chavez 9.350 8.650

212 Em ber ly Coste llo 9.300 9.275 8.550

214 Ka itlyn T aulbe rt 9.100

213 Le ighton Lanese 9.275 8.5008.925

265 S ienna  Beam an 9.050 8.3758.900

4 RCG M 179.875 46.100 45.700 43.500 44.575

34 5 3

241 M ar iah Co lem an 9.450 8.850 8.450

259 Chloe  Haw kins 9.400 9.125 9.3009.075

242 Anastaz ia  M cGee 9.250 8.925

239 Haylie  A rm ijo 9.200 9.150 8.900

240 Anyssa  Bios 8.800 9.400 8.8008.750

220 Yarr i Anderson 9.175 8.500

201 M ina  Am ador 8.6508.725
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5 MJG M 176.800 45.450 45.950 42.400 43.000

65 4 5

203 M adison Lux 9.450 9.300 8.6758.325

204 M akenz ie  S m ith 9.200 8.900 8.9508.325

260 A lex A lexandra 9.000 9.200 8.3009.025

261 Kaylee  Cantu 9.000

262 Krysta  Cantu 8.800 9.400 8.3758.625

243 Rae lle  Ca rr illo 9.150 8.7008.100

6 SCG M 172.550 45.000 42.600 41.075 43.875

46 6 6

270 M ykenz ie  Ca rpente r 9.400 8.700 8.300

272 Diana lis  Leonard 9.100 8.300 8.8258.575

273 S kyla r  M ernaugh 9.000 7.875

271 Isabe lla  Deases 8.950 8.550 8.100

275 Kia ra -Lynn W ashington 8.550 8.775

257 Kyla  Dollison 8.550 8.8508.225

274 R iley V icha 8.500 8.675

219 A liyah Rodr iguez-Pascua l 8.750
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